

Ajit Kuman

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MNGSY-SC

DUJ WORK'S DIVISION
SAHARA

RMS WORK SUB-DIVISION
SAURABAR

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Handwritten text: गणित के प्रयोग के लिए एक अच्छा पुस्तक

MS No. 2392

Jst on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| Name of work: Construction of | | | | | |
| Road from Chandur Jagdamba | | | | | |
| Yadav house TO AKKAL Sutikerhas | | | | | |
| house in (H/4954-SC) | | | | | |
| Agency: SBI V2 Jit Kumar | | | | | |
| Chandur, Sahyadri | | | | | |
| Agreement No: SBD/44457/2021-22 | | | | | |
| Agreement value: Rs 13720265 (11.27.958) | | | | | |
| Agreement Rate: 0.37% Below. | | | | | |
| Length of Road: 1.570 km (BT-840 p/c 750) | | | | | |

| | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| No of CD - 3.0 Nos (RCC 2x1.5 HP-1) | | | | | |
| Date of Commencement: 09.02.2021 | | | | | |
| Date of Completion: 08.11.2021 | | | | | |
| Records of work: 05.04.2021 | | | | | |
| ① Prop & Fixing Bar/RA | | | | | |
| — — — c/i | | | | | |
| ii) Bench Marks | | | | | |
| BTJ - 2.0 Nos | | | | | |
| iii) Reference pillars | | | | | |
| BTJ - 6.0 Nos | | | | | |
| ② Clearing & Grubbing of | | | | | |
| Road land — — c/i | | | | | |
| 2 53 30 3-50 = 11130.07 | | | | | |

Continuation

Hence Qty. 1.113 M³.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|--|-------------------------------|----|----|----------------|-------------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | | | B.F. = | 10825676 ²⁰⁰ |
| 37/39 Dismantling of existing Structure | | | | | |
| (i) Cement Concrete Vide item No. 230/PN-28 | | | | | |
| 2.25 m ³ @ ₹ 497.81/m ³ = ₹ | | | | | 1120 ²⁰⁰ |
| (ii) Reinforced Cement Vide item No. 230/PN-28 | | | | | |
| 5.04 m ³ @ ₹ 1128.62/m ³ = ₹ | | | | | 5688 ²⁰⁰ |
| 38/40 Dismantling of existing Structure | | | | | |
| Vide item No. 24/PN-28 | | | | | |
| 49.50 m ³ @ ₹ 235.98/m ³ = ₹ | | | | | 11681 ²⁰⁰ |
| | | | | ₹ | 10844165 ²⁰⁰ |
| Add 12% for GST = ₹ | | | | | 1301300 ²⁰⁰ |
| Add 1% for Taxless = ₹ | | | | | 108442 ²⁰⁰ |
| Add S. fee = ₹ | | | | | 167271 ²⁰⁰ |
| (vide PN-28+34) = ₹ | | | | | 12421178 ²⁰⁰ |
| Less 0.37% As per A/E = ₹ | | | | | 45958 ²⁰⁰ |
| | | | | ₹ | 12375220 ²⁰⁰ |
| Less previous bill = ₹ | | | | | 8970442 ²⁰⁰ |
| | | | | ₹ | 3404778 ²⁰⁰ |
| Work has been completed as per Bill at ₹ 3404778 ²⁰⁰ | | | | | |
| 18/04/2024 JE | | | | 18/04/24 AG | 1804- 2024 |